Boys Varsity - NEC Championship 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Little Chute
Freedom
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls
Wrightstown
Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
Waupaca
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XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:17:19.50
00:18:02.04
00:18:15.83
00:18:24.19
00:19:27.67
00:20:16.16
00:20:08.27
00:20:30.75

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:04:08 PM

32
56
72
88
137
183
184
197

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Clintonville 00:19:39.35 4
Marinette 00:21:29.85 3
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Boys Varsity - NEC Championship 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Little Chute 00:17:19.50 7 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1436 Riley Huss 00:16:29.23 1
2 2 1437 Caleb Mostek 00:16:46.74 2
3 3 1435 Mason Genke 00:16:58.78 3
4 8 1433 Will Bakken 00:17:41.60 7
5 20 1439 Devin Stanelle 00:18:41.15 19
6 23 1434  Dominic Fletcher 00:18:45.38 (22)
7 29 1438 Travis Reader 00:19:16.49 (27)
2 Freedom 00:18:02.04 7 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 994  Willow Mauel 00:17:36.20 6
2 10 991 Owen DeWitt 00:17:52.88 9
3 13 990  Justin Behnke 00:18:11.31 12
4 15 993  Paul Huebner 00:18:14.16 14
5 16 996 Andrew Shepard 00:18:15.67 15
6 18 992  Hayden Hofacker 00:18:21.81 (17)
7 25 995  Evan Popp 00:19:05.46 (24)
3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:15.83 7 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1460 Gabe Havel 00:17:24.83 5
2 11 1463 Hudson Thiry 00:18:08.34 10
3 17 1459 Lance Cherovsky 00:18:19.77 16
4 19 1462 Michael Otradovec 00:18:34.28 18
5 24 1461 Kyan Lynts 00:18:51.93 23
6 28 1465 Weiss Waege 00:19:11.92 (26)
7 31 1464 Spencer Thiry 00:19:18.32 (29)
4 Oconto Falls 00:18:24.19 6 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1926 Joe Adams 00:16:58.95 4
2 9 1925 Ben Adams 00:17:46.09 8
3 22 1930 Grant Yuma 00:18:42.97 21
4 27 1927 Griffin Kopke 00:19:10.73 25
5 32 1928 Brant Laluzerne 00:19:22.24 30
6 41 1929 Emerson Rice 00:19:58.07 (37)
5 Wrightstown 00:19:27.67 6 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 1954 Jake Budd 00:18:10.70 11
2 14 1956 Marshall Edinger 00:18:12.99 13
3 34 1957 Everett Koltz 00:19:29.00 32
4 40 1955 Shea Cavanaugh 00:19:54.07 36
5 51 1960 Noah Witcpalek 00:21:31.58 45
6 57 2198 Dominic Anderson 00:22:56.22 (51)
6 Denmark 00:20:16.16 5 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 952  Brett Soquet 00:18:42.64 20
2 37 407 Donovan Brady 00:19:38.55 34
3 42 951  Jacob Pieschek 00:20:00.72 38
4 49 436  Fredrickson Keaton 00:21:23.41 44
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Boys Varsity - NEC Championship 2021

5 53 432  Scott Flanigan 00:21:35.48 47

7 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:08.27 7 184
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 962 Lincoln Boehm 00:19:22.83 31

2 35 964  Gabe Kramer 00:19:33.53 33

3 39 961 Jacob Bickel 00:19:40.99 35

4 47 965 Noah Nolte 00:21:00.31 42

5 48 967  Zachary Rusch 00:21:03.69 43

6 52 966  Bryce Poppy 00:21:33.85 (46)

7 54 963  Drew Homan 00:22:10.76 (48)
8 Waupaca 00:20:30.75 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1944 lan Sherman 00:19:16.74 28

2 43 1940 Owen Lencki 00:20:04.64 39

3 44 1939 Brock Keil 00:20:14.14 40

4 46 1941 A.J. Nimmer 00:20:35.79 41

5 55 1943 Mark Reinke 00:22:22.47 49

6 56 1945 Brett Strohbusch 00:22:24.95 (50)

7 58 1942 Brett Nimmer 00:23:37.49 (52)
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Boys Varsity - NEC Championship 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(17)
18
19
20
21

(22)
23

(24)

25
(26)
(27)
28
(29)
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
(37)
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45

1436
1437
1435
1926
401
1460
994
1433
1925
991
1463
1954
990
1956
993
996
1459
992
1462
1439
952
1930
1434
1461
995
1913
1927
1465
1438
1944
1464
1928
962
1957
964
218
407
1915
961
1955
1929
951
1940
1939
291
1941
965
967
436
316
1960

Riley Huss
Caleb Mostek
Mason Genke
Joe Adams
Joshua Wilson
Gabe Havel
Willow Mauel
Will Bakken

Ben Adams
Owen DeWitt
Hudson Thiry
Jake Budd
Justin Behnke
Marshall Edinger
Paul Huebner
Andrew Shepard
Lance Cherovsky
Hayden Hofacker
Michael Otradovec
Devin Stanelle
Brett Soquet
Grant Yuma
Dominic Fletcher
Kyan Lynts
Evan Popp
Jackson Draheim
Griffin Kopke
Weiss Waege
Travis Reader
lan Sherman
Spencer Thiry
Brant Laluzerne
Lincoln Boehm
Everett Koltz
Gabe Kramer
Cody Carrico
Donovan Brady
David Jezowski
Jacob Bickel
Shea Cavanaugh
Emerson Rice
Jacob Pieschek
Owen Lencki
Brock Keil
Mason Carrico
A.J. Nimmer
Noah Nolte
Zachary Rusch
Fredrickson Keaton
Gabe Polzin
Noah Witcpalek

Class
JR 00:16:29.23
SR 00:16:46.74
SR 00:16:58.78
SR 00:16:58.95
SR 00:17:14.99
JR 00:17:24.83
JR 00:17:36.20
JR 00:17:41.60
FR 00:17:46.09
SR 00:17:52.88
FR 00:18:08.34
SR 00:18:10.70
SR 00:18:11.31
JR 00:18:12.99
SR 00:18:14.16
FR 00:18:15.67
SO 00:18:19.77
SR 00:18:21.81
SR 00:18:34.28
SR 00:18:41.15
JR 00:18:42.64
SR 00:18:42.97
FR 00:18:45.38
FR 00:18:51.93
JR 00:19:05.46
FR 00:19:09.05
FR 00:19:10.73
SR 00:19:11.92
SO 00:19:16.49
SO 00:19:16.74
JR 00:19:18.32
FR 00:19:22.24
FR 00:19:22.83
SO 00:19:29.00
SR 00:19:33.53
SR 00:19:36.32
SO 00:19:38.55
JR 00:19:40.31
FR 00:19:40.99
JR 00:19:54.07
FR 00:19:58.07
JR 00:20:00.72
FR 00:20:04.64
SR 00:20:14.14
SO 00:20:20.09
FR 00:20:35.79
FR 00:21:00.31
SR 00:21:03.69
SO 00:21:23.41
FR 00:21:26.01
JR 00:21:31.58
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Chip Time

Team
Little Chute
Little Chute
Little Chute
Oconto Falls

Clintonville
Luxemburg-Casco
Freedom

Little Chute

Oconto Falls
Freedom
Luxemburg-Casco
Wrightstown
Freedom
Wrightstown
Freedom

Freedom
Luxemburg-Casco
Freedom
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute
Denmark

Oconto Falls

Little Chute
Luxemburg-Casco
Freedom

Marinette

Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute
Waupaca
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran
Wrightstown

Fox Valley Lutheran
Clintonville

Denmark

Marinette

Fox Valley Lutheran
Wrightstown
Oconto Falls
Denmark

Waupaca

Waupaca

Clintonville
Waupaca

Fox Valley Lutheran
Fox Valley Lutheran
Denmark

Clintonville
Wrightstown
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

XM Timing LLC

(46)
47
(48)
49
(50)
(51)
(52)

966
432
963
1943
1945
2198
1942
1911

Boys Varsity - NEC Championship 2021

Bryce Poppy
Scott Flanigan
Drew Homan
Mark Reinke
Brett Strohbusch
Dominic Anderson
Brett Nimmer
Isiah Beaudo

JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR

00:21:33.85
00:21:35.48
00:22:10.76
00:22:22.47
00:22:24.95
00:22:56.22
00:23:37.49
00:25:40.18
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Fox Valley Lutheran
Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
Waupaca

Waupaca
Wrightstown
Waupaca

Marinette
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